54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

@,
0’0
@,
0’0

JACKPOT SHOW
BREEDING SHEEP SHOW

Wednesday, July 14, 2021

Show Starts at 4 p.m.

Chairman — Marla Stegall (660) 651-3486
Co-Chairman — Amber Baughman (660) 676-5111

Sheep Weigh-In and Registration 3 -4 p.m.

Entry fees $25 per head. Breeds will be shown separately if there is more than 1 per class.

Wether dams will show with the market lamb show.
Health Papers and Registration Papers in the exhibitor’s name are required at check-in

Jr. Ram Lamb

Sr. Ram Lamb

Pair of Ram Lambs
Ram

Pair of Rams

Jr. Ewe lamb

Sr. Ewe lamb

Pair of Ewe Lambs
Yearling Ewe

Pair of Yearling Ewes
Flock

Rate of Gain

SHOWMANSHIP

66

8-11 Years Old

CLASSES

Born January 1, 2021 and after

Born September 1, 2020 thru December 31, 2020 -
1 year and under 2 years

Born January 1, 2021 and after

Born September 1, 2020 thru December 31, 2020 -
1 year and under 2 years

1 Ram, 1 Yearling Ewe, 1 Ewe Lamb

Must have been weighed at County Weigh-In

67 12-15 Years Old 68 16+



MARKET LAMB SHOW

Show - 6 p.m. — Wednesday, July 14 (Or 30 minutes after the Breeding sheep show)
Entry fees $25 per head.

MARKET LAMB CLASSES
Market Lambs will be classed a time of weigh-in
765-1 Light Weight
765-2 Medium Weight
765-3 Heavy Weight
765-4 Showmanship 8-11 Years Old
765-5 Showmanship - 12-15 Years Old
765-6 Showmanship - 16+

X3

8

Market Lambs must be slick sheared

Male Market Lambs must be castrated

Market Lambs must have docked tails

Limit 2 Market Lambs can be shown in each class (Maximum 6)
Health Papers in the exhibitor’s name are required at check-in

X3

8

X3

8

X3

8

X3

8

PAYOUT WILL BE 50% OF ENTRY FEES. OVERALL CHAMPION RAM, OVERALL CHAMPION EWE, OVERALL
RESERVE RAM, OVERALL RESERVE EWE, GRAND CHAMPION MARKET LAMB, & RESERVE CHAMPION MARKET
LAMB WILL RECEIVE PAYOUT.

Sheep Shows will be sponsored by:
Baughman Veterinary Services
CAOS Creations

Rockin O





