## JACKPOT SHOW BREEDING SHEEP SHOW

Wednesday, July 14, 2021 Show Starts at 4 p.m.

Chairman – Marla Stegall (660) 651-3486 Co-Chairman – Amber Baughman (660) 676-5111

Sheep Weigh-In and Registration 3 - 4 p.m.

Entry fees \$25 per head. Breeds will be shown separately if there is more than 1 per class.

**\cdot\text{Wether dams will show with the market lamb show.** 

8-11 Years Old

❖ Health Papers and Registration Papers in the exhibitor's name are required at check-in

## **CLASSES**

54	Jr. Ram Lamb	Born January 1, 2021 and after	
55	Sr. Ram Lamb	Born September 1, 2020 thru December 31, 2020 -	
56	Pair of Ram Lambs	1 year and under 2 years	
57	Ram	-	
58	Pair of Rams	Born January 1, 2021 and after	
59	Jr. Ewe lamb	Born September 1, 2020 thru December 31, 2020 -	
60	Sr. Ewe lamb	1 year and under 2 years	
61	Pair of Ewe Lambs	-	
62	Yearling Ewe	1 Ram, 1 Yearling Ewe, 1 Ewe Lamb	
63	Pair of Yearling Ewes	Must have been weighed at County Weigh-In	
64	Flock		
65	Rate of Gain		
SHOWMANSHIP			

12-15 Years Old

68

16+

67

## **MARKET LAMB SHOW**

Show - 6 p.m. – Wednesday, July 14 (Or 30 minutes after the Breeding sheep show) Entry fees \$25 per head.

## MARKET LAMB CLASSES

Market Lambs will be classed a time of weigh-in

765-1	Light Weight
765-2	Medium Weight
765-3	Heavy Weight
765-4	Showmanship 8-11 Years Old
765-5	Showmanship - 12-15 Years Old
765-6	Showmanship - 16+

- Market Lambs must be slick sheared
- Male Market Lambs must be castrated
- Market Lambs must have docked tails
- Limit 2 Market Lambs can be shown in each class (Maximum 6)
- ❖ Health Papers in the exhibitor's name are required at check-in

PAYOUT WILL BE 50% OF ENTRY FEES. OVERALL CHAMPION RAM, OVERALL CHAMPION EWE, OVERALL RESERVE RAM, OVERALL RESERVE EWE, GRAND CHAMPION MARKET LAMB, & RESERVE CHAMPION MARKET LAMB WILL RECEIVE PAYOUT.

Sheep Shows will be sponsored by:

**Baughman Veterinary Services** 

**CAOS Creations** 

**Rockin O**